MACQUARIE
University

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE
OF HEALTH INNOVATION

AIHI IN THE MEDIA — HIGHLIGHTS FOR 2022

Date Researcher Title Source

16/11/2021 Magrabi What could the hospital of the future look The Lighthouse
like?

19/11/2021 | Lo How music is helping children with hearing The Lighthouse
loss

24/11/2021 | Braithwaite Focus on rollout in low and middle income Croakey Health Media
countries

29/11/2021 Braithwaite Climate change, human health and healthcare | MJA InSight+
systems

01/12/2021 | Harrison Addressing capability gaps in leadership Australian Ageing

Agenda

02/12/2021 | Hardie Telehealth patients missing out on pathology | RACGP News

03/12/2021 | Churruca Project to investigate building a culture of Nursing and Midwifery
safety in Australian RACF Journal News

07/12/2021 Harrison CALD cancer patients can face different risks ABC News
in the healthcare system

01/02/2022 | Cutler Would you pass this financial literacy quiz? The Conversation
Many won’t — and it’s affecting expensive
aged care decisions

22/02/2022 | Lystad Boxing deaths show safety rules are not The Lighthouse
enough, says new study

23/02/2022 | Braithwaite A letter to our health system The Health Advocate,

AHHA

28/02/2022 Braithwaite Thinktank linked to tech giant Canon under The Guardian
pressure to remove ‘dangerous’ climate
articles

24/03/2022 | LONG Perspectives Brief No. 20 Transforming the AHHA Healthcare in
genomics workforce to sustain high value brief
care

24/03/2022 Braithwaite Health Consumers voices more important Mirage News
than ever

25/03/2022 | Cutler What to expect in the 2022 Federal Budget MQ Lighthouse

28/03/2022 | Braithwaite Affordability of health system huge issue for MJA InSight+

Zurynski consumers

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION



https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/november-2021/what-could-the-hospital-of-the-future-look-like
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/november-2021/how-music-is-helping-children-with-hearing-loss#:%7E:text=All%2Dround%20benefits%3A%20The%20research,well%20as%20help%20emotional%20regulation.
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2021/45/climate-change-human-health-and-health-care-systems/
https://www.abc.net.au/news/2021-12-07/cancer-support-group-helping-multicultural-patients-healthcare/100653476
https://theconversation.com/would-you-pass-this-financial-literacy-quiz-many-wont-and-its-affecting-expensive-aged-care-decisions-175063
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/february-2022/Boxing-deaths-show-safety-rules-are-not-enough-new-study?mkt_tok=MDExLVVCWC0xMjAAAAGDEBrXCjgO_zkv0djdwD0rkP5oIKqbzzQJzl-UVWsPZCblHnxN1w3aWAEJZ9DVGXE0XfcDVJwXd4IP21HsExiLc58mL59vr1G1ztbLkjHysRd5PNI
https://issuu.com/aushealthcare/docs/the_health_advocate_february_2022/18
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2022/feb/27/thinktank-linked-to-tech-giant-canon-under-pressure-to-remove-dangerous-climate-articles#:%7E:text=A%20thinktank%20linked%20to%20Japanese,Greta%20Thunberg%20to%20a%20communist.
https://ahha.asn.au/deeble-institute-perspective-briefs
https://ahha.asn.au/deeble-institute-perspective-briefs
https://www.miragenews.com/health-consumer-voices-more-important-now-than-750197/
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/march-2022/petrol-pain-to-ease,-cash-for-mental-health-and-one-off-payments-what-to-expect-in-the-2022-federal-budget
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2022/11/affordability-of-health-system-huge-issue-for-consumers/

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

29/03/2022

29/03/2022

29/03/2022

29/03/2022

29/03/2022
30/03/2022

30/03/2022

31/03/2022

2/04/2022

4/04/2022

6/04/2022

6/04/2022

20/04/2022

20/04/2022

29/04/2022

4/05/2022

4/05/2022

4/05/2022
4/05/2022

Lo

Braithwaite
Zurynski

Braithwaite
Zurynski

Braithwaite
Zurynski

Braithwaite
Zurynski

Braithwaite
Zurynski
Long

Ellis
Braithwaite

Braithwaite
Zurynski

Braithwaite
Zurynski
Ellis

Cutler

AlHI

Cutler

Cutler

Cutler Bilgrami

Cutler

Wabe

Wabe

Wabe

Coiera

Clay-Williams

Group music therapy helping hearing
impaired kids

Many struggle to meet health costs

Consumer Sentiment Survey

Consumer Sentiment Survey

Affordability and equity mar overall
confidence in health system

Consumer Sentiment Survey

Genomics Workforce

Learning Health Systems

The Health Wrap on budget day

Young people’s health and wellbeing

Telehealth a winner in consumer report card
on Australia’s health system

Part three of wrapping reaction to Federal
Budget; it fails so many health tests

Aged care staffing budget hole, nurse
shortage to weigh on new government

AlHI Webinars and PhD Scholarships

Treasurer offers little remedy to ailing
healthcare system

Part four wrapping reaction to the Federal
Budget

The private health insurance rebate has cost
taxpayers $100 billion and only benefits
some. Should we scrap it?

What should happen to the private health
insurance rebate this election

Research shows majority of people at risk of
fall are missed by assessment

Out of date_Experts say falls tool is a safety
risk

Falls risk: over 65% of at-risk people missed
by routine assessment

How do we do no harm with Al in healthcare

2-8-million-to-reduce-emergency-wait-times-
in-western-sydney-hosp

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION

Pharmacy News

The Canberra Times

The Australian

Sky News

Croakey Health Media

Deeble Institute

Research Newsletter

Deeble Institute
Research Newsletter

Deeble Institute
Research Newsletter

Croakey Health Media

Mirage News

The Lighthouse

Croakey Health Media

Sydney Morning Herald

MQ Graduate Research
Matters

The Lighthouse

Croakey Health Media

The Conversation

Croakey Health Media

Inside Ageing

Aged Care Insite

Hospital and Healthcare

Hospital and Healthcare

Western Sydney Local
HD The Pulse



https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/march-2022/telehealth-a-winner-in-consumer-report-card-on-australias-health-system
https://www.smh.com.au/politics/federal/aged-care-staffing-budget-hole-nurse-shortage-to-weigh-on-new-government-20220401-p5aa1b.html
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/april-2022/quick-fix-budget-offers-no-remedy-for-our-ailing-health-system
https://theconversation.com/the-private-health-insurance-rebate-has-cost-taxpayers-100-billion-and-only-benefits-some-should-we-scrap-it-181264
https://www.croakey.org/what-should-happen-to-the-private-health-insurance-rebate-this-election-a-7-billion-question/
https://www.agedcareinsite.com.au/2022/05/out-of-date-experts-say-falls-tool-is-a-safety-risk/
https://www.hospitalhealth.com.au/content/agedhealth/news/falls-risk-over-65-of-at-risk-people-missed-by-routine-assessment-160327141
https://www.hospitalhealth.com.au/content/technology/article/opinion-how-do-we-do-no-harm-with-ai-in-health-care--818218934
https://thepulse.org.au/2022/05/04/2-8-million-to-reduce-emergency-wait-times-in-western-sydney-hospitals/
https://thepulse.org.au/2022/05/04/2-8-million-to-reduce-emergency-wait-times-in-western-sydney-hospitals/

9/05/2022

11/05/2022

12/05/2022

13/05/2022

16/05/2022

26/05/2022

27/05/2022
2/06/2022

2/06/2022

3/06/2022

4/06/2022
6/06/2022

9/06/2022
16/06/2022

22/06/2022

28/06/2022
28/06/2022
07/07/2022

08/07/2022
19/07/2022

21/07/2022

09/08/2022

15/08/2022

29/08/2022

Ellis
Bilgrami
Braithwaite
Zurynski
Braithwaite
Cutler
Braithwaite
Zurynski

Lo

Parkinson

Hibbert

Sarkies

Sarkies

Sarkies

Clay-Williams
Cutler

Cutler
Mitchell

Westbrook

Westbrook
Lau

Seaman

Hoyle

Coiera

Braithwaite

Braithwaite

Braithwaite

Cutler

COVID pandemic hits woman and young
people hardest

Planning kids_You should know the major
parties’ parental leave policies

Almost impossible to get bulk billed
Consumer Sentiment Survey

With surgery waitlists in crisis and a
workforce close to collapse, why haven't we
had more campaign promises about health?

Great health system, but | can’t afford it

Music teaches deaf and hard of hearing
children to listen

Precision influx could overwhelm HTA

CareTrack Aged study reaches next milestone

Deliver-Ouch High injury rate in food delivery
cyclists is under-reported

New study suggests high injury rate in food
delivery cyclists is under-reported

Delivery cyclists injuries under-reported

Emergency departments are clogged and
patients are waiting for hours or giving up

Prestigious fellowship

Time in hospital sets back tens of thousands
of children's learning

Addressing the digital disconnect

Addressing the digital disconnect
10 questions with Annie Lau

Latest census data reveals pressing need for
aged care reform

Inside the world of PBAC evaluator

No hologram doctors anytime soon_the
future of Al in healthcare

Health tech presents challenges and
opportunities for rural health care

Health experts warn delays on elective
surgery may have compounding effects on
the health system

Surgical waitlist warning

The physio will see you now

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION

MJA InSight+

The Conversation

The Guardian

The Conversation

MJA InSight+

Child Magazines

MedNews

Australian Ageing
Agenda

The Lighthouse

road.cc

Daily Mail UK
ABC News

MQ Research Spotlight

The Conversation

Australian Ageing
Agenda

Community Care Review
MQ This Week

Aged Care Insite

MedNews
The Lighthouse
Committee for

Economic Development
of Australia website

7.30 Report and ABC
online nationally

Channel 10 News
Breakfast

The Conversation


https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2022/17/covid-pandemic-hits-women-and-young-people-hardest/
https://theconversation.com/planning-kids-you-should-know-the-major-parties-parental-leave-policies-before-you-vote-181785
https://www.theguardian.com/australia-news/2022/may/12/almost-impossible-to-get-bulk-billed-patients-avoid-seeing-doctors-due-to-out-of-pocket-costs
https://theconversation.com/with-surgery-waitlists-in-crisis-and-a-workforce-close-to-collapse-why-havent-we-had-more-campaign-promises-about-health-182327
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2022/18/great-health-system-but-i-cant-afford-it/
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/features/caretrack-aged-study-reaches-next-milestone
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/features/caretrack-aged-study-reaches-next-milestone
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/may-2022/deliver-ouch-high-injury-rate-in-food-delivery-cyclists-is-under-reported
https://road.cc/content/news/high-injury-rate-food-delivery-cyclists-under-reported-293333
https://www.abc.net.au/news/2022-06-05/whats-happening-with-emergency-department-waittimes/101119534
https://theconversation.com/time-in-hospital-sets-back-tens-of-thousands-of-childrens-learning-each-year-but-targeted-support-can-help-them-catch-up-184313
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/technology/addressing-the-digital-disconnect/
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/technology/addressing-the-digital-disconnect/
https://www.agedcareinsite.com.au/2022/07/latest-census-data-reveals-pressing-need-for-aged-care-reform/
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/july-2022/no-hologram-doctors-any-time-soon-the-future-of-ai-in-healthcare
https://www.ceda.com.au/NewsAndResources/News/Economy/Health-tech-presents-challenges-and-opportunities
https://www.ceda.com.au/NewsAndResources/News/Economy/Health-tech-presents-challenges-and-opportunities
https://www.ceda.com.au/NewsAndResources/News/Economy/Health-tech-presents-challenges-and-opportunities
https://www.abc.net.au/news/2022-08-10/toll-elective-surgery-delays-from-pandemic-on-australians/101318108
https://www.abc.net.au/news/2022-08-10/toll-elective-surgery-delays-from-pandemic-on-australians/101318108
https://theconversation.com/the-physio-will-see-you-now-why-health-workers-need-to-broaden-their-roles-to-fix-the-workforce-crisis-188984

05/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

13/09/2022
19/09/2022

26/09/2022

29/09/2022

05/10/2022

05/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022

14/10/2022

21/10/2022

24/10/2022

24/10/2022

09/1102022

10/11/2022

14/44/2022

14/11/2022

15/11/2022

23/11/2022

24/11/2022

25/11/2022

Siette
Magrabi
Magrabi
Dodds
Westbrook,
Raban
Rana

Westbrook

Mitchell

Westbrook

Westbrook
Westbrook

Westbrook

Parkinson

Magrabi

Mitchell

Braithwaite

Harrison

Harrison

Bilgrami
Cutler

Braithwaite

Harrison

Harrison

Cutler

Socialising crucial to perceived quality of life
in aged care

Sydney study to evaluate Al’s impact on
clinical decision making

First of its kind study to assess the impact of
Al on clinical decision-making

What do aged care residents do all day

Medication without harm

Why hasn't organic wine taken off in
Australia?

Grants awarded to help deliver better
outcomes for older people

The health coast of homelessness: the case

for supported housing

Macquarie University and BestMed partner in
new research project
RACF Research

Evidence for how IT systems can improve
medication management in aged care

Brilliant women in digital health awards

Explainer: How medicinal drugs get listed on
the PBS (Part 1 of 2)

Roe v Wade hits women’s digital health
worldwide

Serious hazard — playground equipment
under scrutiny (Referred to Mitchell data)

The Health Warp: concerns about COVID
complacency

Funding boost from the NHMRC to create
smarter hospitals

Could collective leadership deliver the
support GPs need

How to switch health insurers if you're
worried about cybersecurity, costs or claims

From eight billion to four billion — how to save
our planet

NSW Health seeks best change management
practices for virtual care integration

Smarter hospitals_ funding for change
management practices in virtual care

Should pharmacists be able to prescribe
common medicines like antibiotics for UTls_
We asked 5 experts

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION

MJA InSight+

HealthcarelT News

Digital Health CRC News
website

The Conversation

MJA InSight+

The Lighthouse

Australian Ageing
Agenda

The Lighthouse
National Tribune
Inside Ageing

The Weekly Source
Pharmacy Daily
PulselT

Talking Health Tech

Telstra Health News

Cosmos Magazine

Medical Republic

SMH

Croakey Health Media

MQ research Spotlight

MJA InSight+

The Conversation
7 News

Croakey Health Media

Healthcare IT News

PulselT News

The Conversation


https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2022/34/socialising-crucial-to-perceived-quality-of-life-in-aged-care/
https://digitalhealthcrc.com/impact-of-ai-on-clinical-decision-making/
https://digitalhealthcrc.com/impact-of-ai-on-clinical-decision-making/
https://theconversation.com/what-do-aged-care-residents-do-all-day-we-tracked-their-time-use-to-find-out-190147
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2022/36/medication-without-harm-how-far-have-we-come/
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/august-2022/why-hasnt-organic-wine-taken-off-in-australia
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/september-2022/the-health-cost-of-homelessness-the-case-for-supported-housing
https://www.nationaltribune.com.au/health-cost-of-homelessness-case-for-supported-housing/
https://insideageing.com.au/macquarie-university-and-bestmed-partner-in-new-research-project/
https://www.talkinghealthtech.com/news/2022-brilliant-women-in-digital-health-awards
https://telstrahealth.com/content/telstrahealth/en/home/media-and-events/2022_Brilliant_Women_in_Digital_Health_Award_recipients.html
https://cosmosmagazine.com/health/pbs-explainer/
https://medicalrepublic.com.au/roe-v-wade-hits-womens-digital-health-worldwide/79436
https://www.croakey.org/the-health-wrap-concerns-about-covid-complacency-and-confusion-plus-interesting-times-in-the-united-states-and-united-kingdom/
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2022/44/could-collective-leadership-deliver-the-support-gps-need/
https://theconversation.com/how-to-switch-health-insurers-if-youre-worried-about-cybersecurity-costs-or-claims-194248
https://7news.com.au/lifestyle/health-wellbeing/how-to-switch-health-insurers-if-youre-worried-about-cybersecurity-costs-or-claims-c-8849349
https://www.croakey.org/from-eight-billion-to-four-billion-how-to-save-our-planet/
https://theconversation.com/should-pharmacists-be-able-to-prescribe-common-medicines-like-antibiotics-for-utis-we-asked-5-experts-195277

28/11/2022
29/11/2022

30/11/2022

01/12/2022
01/12/2022

06/12/2022

14/12/2022
16/12/2022

22/12/2022

Cutler
Cutler

Clay-Williams
Braithwaite
Magrabi

Coiera

Cutler

Westbrook

Georgiou

Westbrook

Pharmacists have skills to prescribe

Funding, skills shortage and demographics
stacked against aged care

HDR appointed to work on three hospital
projects in Vic, NSW
KU holds first international conference on Al

Can digital health help curb sector's climate
impact

A roadmap toward scalable value-based
payments

Research Australia Award

Data project a lifeboat for GPs managing long
covid

Research Australia Award

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION

Pharmacy Daily

The Financial Review

Hospital and Healthcare

Kuwait Times

Wild Health

Deeble Institute

MQ Health The Pulse
Wild Health

Research Australia
Inspire


https://wildhealth.net.au/can-digital-health-help-curb-sectors-climate-impact/
https://ahha.asn.au/publication/health-policy-issue-briefs/deeble-issues-brief-no-49-roadmap-towards-scalable-value
https://wildhealth.net.au/data-project-a-lifeboat-for-gps-managing-long-covid/

	AIHI in the media – highlights for 2022

