

## AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION

## AIHI IN THE MEDIA - HIGHLIGHTS FOR 2022

Date	Researcher	Title	Source
16/11/2021	Magrabi	What could the hospital of the future look like?	The Lighthouse
19/11/2021	Lo	How music is helping children with hearing loss	The Lighthouse
24/11/2021	Braithwaite	Focus on rollout in low and middle income countries	Croakey Health Media
29/11/2021	Braithwaite	Climate change, human health and healthcare systems	MJA InSight+
01/12/2021	Harrison	Addressing capability gaps in leadership	Australian Ageing Agenda
02/12/2021	Hardie	Telehealth patients missing out on pathology	RACGP News
03/12/2021	Churruca	Project to investigate building a culture of safety in Australian RACF	Nursing and Midwifery Journal News
07/12/2021	Harrison	CALD cancer patients can face different risks in the healthcare system	ABC News
01/02/2022	Cutler	Would you pass this financial literacy quiz? Many won't – and it's affecting expensive aged care decisions	The Conversation
22/02/2022	Lystad	Boxing deaths show safety rules are not enough, says new study	The Lighthouse
23/02/2022	Braithwaite	A letter to our health system	<u>The Health Advocate</u> , AHHA
28/02/2022	Braithwaite	Thinktank linked to tech giant Canon under pressure to remove 'dangerous' climate articles	<u>The Guardian</u>
24/03/2022	LONG	Perspectives Brief No. 20 Transforming the genomics workforce to sustain high value care	<u>AHHA Healthcare in</u> <u>brief</u>
24/03/2022	Braithwaite	Health Consumers voices more important than ever	Mirage News
25/03/2022	Cutler	What to expect in the 2022 Federal Budget	MQ Lighthouse
28/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Affordability of health system huge issue for consumers	MJA InSight+

28/03/2022	Lo	Group music therapy helping hearing impaired kids	Pharmacy News
28/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Many struggle to meet health costs	The Canberra Times
28/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Consumer Sentiment Survey	The Australian
28/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Consumer Sentiment Survey	Sky News
29/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Affordability and equity mar overall confidence in health system	Croakey Health Media
29/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Consumer Sentiment Survey	Deeble Institute Research Newsletter
29/03/2022	Long	Genomics Workforce	Deeble Institute Research Newsletter
29/03/2022	Ellis	Learning Health Systems	Deeble Institute Research Newsletter
29/03/2022	Braithwaite	The Health Wrap on budget day	Croakey Health Media
30/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Young people's health and wellbeing	Mirage News
30/03/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Telehealth a winner in consumer report card on Australia's health system	The Lighthouse
31/03/2022	Ellis	Part three of wrapping reaction to Federal Budget; it fails so many health tests	Croakey Health Media
2/04/2022	Cutler	Aged care staffing budget hole, nurse shortage to weigh on new government	Sydney Morning Herald
4/04/2022	AIHI	AIHI Webinars and PhD Scholarships	MQ Graduate Research Matters
6/04/2022	Cutler	Treasurer offers little remedy to ailing healthcare system	The Lighthouse
6/04/2022	Cutler	Part four wrapping reaction to the Federal Budget	Croakey Health Media
20/04/2022	Cutler Bilgrami	The private health insurance rebate has cost taxpayers \$100 billion and only benefits some. Should we scrap it?	The Conversation
20/04/2022	Cutler	What should happen to the private health insurance rebate this election	Croakey Health Media
29/04/2022	Wabe	Research shows majority of people at risk of fall are missed by assessment	Inside Ageing
4/05/2022	Wabe	Out of date_Experts say falls tool is a safety risk	Aged Care Insite
4/05/2022	Wabe	Falls risk: over 65% of at-risk people missed by routine assessment	Hospital and Healthcare
4/05/2022	Coiera	How do we do no harm with AI in healthcare	Hospital and Healthcare
4/05/2022	Clay-Williams	2-8-million-to-reduce-emergency-wait-times- in-western-sydney-hosp	Western Sydney Local HD The Pulse

9/05/2022	Ellis	COVID pandemic hits woman and young people hardest	MJA InSight+
11/05/2022	Bilgrami	Planning kids_You should know the major parties' parental leave policies	The Conversation
12/05/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Almost impossible to get bulk billed Consumer Sentiment Survey	The Guardian
13/05/2022	Braithwaite Cutler	With surgery waitlists in crisis and a workforce close to collapse, why haven't we had more campaign promises about health?	The Conversation
16/05/2022	Braithwaite Zurynski	Great health system, but I can't afford it	MJA InSight+
26/05/2022	Lo	Music teaches deaf and hard of hearing children to listen	Child Magazines
27/05/2022	Parkinson	Precision influx could overwhelm HTA	MedNews
2/06/2022	Hibbert	CareTrack Aged study reaches next milestone	Australian Ageing Agenda
2/06/2022	Sarkies	Deliver-Ouch High injury rate in food delivery cyclists is under-reported	The Lighthouse
3/06/2022	Sarkies	New study suggests high injury rate in food delivery cyclists is under-reported	road.cc
4/06/2022	Sarkies	Delivery cyclists injuries under-reported	Daily Mail UK
6/06/2022	Clay-Williams Cutler	Emergency departments are clogged and patients are waiting for hours or giving up	ABC News
9/06/2022	Cutler	Prestigious fellowship	MQ Research Spotlight
16/06/2022	Mitchell	Time in hospital sets back tens of thousands of children's learning	The Conversation
22/06/2022	Westbrook	Addressing the digital disconnect	Australian Ageing Agenda
28/06/2022	Westbrook	Addressing the digital disconnect	Community Care Review
28/06/2022	Lau	10 questions with Annie Lau	MQ This Week
07/07/2022	Seaman	Latest census data reveals pressing need for aged care reform	Aged Care Insite
08/07/2022	Hoyle	Inside the world of PBAC evaluator	MedNews
19/07/2022	Coiera	No hologram doctors anytime soon_the future of AI in healthcare	The Lighthouse
21/07/2022	Braithwaite	Health tech presents challenges and opportunities for rural health care	Committee for Economic Development of Australia website
09/08/2022	Braithwaite	Health experts warn delays on elective surgery may have compounding effects on the health system	7.30 Report and <u>ABC</u> online nationally
15/08/2022	Braithwaite	Surgical waitlist warning	Channel 10 News Breakfast
29/08/2022	Cutler	The physio will see you now	The Conversation

05/09/2022	Siette	Socialising crucial to perceived quality of life in aged care	MJA InSight+
06/09/2022	Magrabi	Sydney study to evaluate Al's impact on clinical decision making	HealthcareIT News
06/09/2022	Magrabi	First of its kind study to assess the impact of AI on clinical decision-making	Digital Health CRC News website
13/09/2022	Dodds	What do aged care residents do all day	The Conversation
19/09/2022	Westbrook, Raban	Medication without harm	MJA InSight+
26/09/2022	Rana	Why hasn't organic wine taken off in Australia?	The Lighthouse
29/09/2022	Westbrook	Grants awarded to help deliver better outcomes for older people	Australian Ageing Agenda
05/10/2022	Mitchell	The health coast of homelessness: the case	The Lighthouse
		for supported housing	National Tribune
05/10/2022	Westbrook	Macquarie University and BestMed partner in	Inside Ageing
		new research project	The Weekly Source
10/10/2022	Westbrook	RACF Research	Pharmacy Daily
10/10/2022	Westbrook	Evidence for how IT systems can improve medication management in aged care	PulseIT
14/10/2022	Westbrook	Brilliant women in digital health awards	Talking Health Tech
			Telstra Health News
21/10/2022	Parkinson	Explainer: How medicinal drugs get listed on the PBS (Part 1 of 2)	Cosmos Magazine
24/10/2022	Magrabi	Roe v Wade hits women's digital health worldwide	Medical Republic
24/10/2022	Mitchell	Serious hazard – playground equipment under scrutiny (Referred to Mitchell data)	SMH
09/1102022	Braithwaite	The Health Warp: concerns about COVID complacency	Croakey Health Media
10/11/2022	Harrison	Funding boost from the NHMRC to create smarter hospitals	MQ research Spotlight
14/44/2022	Harrison	Could collective leadership deliver the support GPs need	MJA InSight+
14/11/2022	Bilgrami Cutler	How to switch health insurers if you're worried about cybersecurity, costs or claims	The Conversation
			7 News
15/11/2022	Braithwaite	From eight billion to four billion – how to save our planet	Croakey Health Media
23/11/2022	Harrison	NSW Health seeks best change management practices for virtual care integration	Healthcare IT News
24/11/2022	Harrison	Smarter hospitals_ funding for change management practices in virtual care	PulseIT News
25/11/2022	Cutler	Should pharmacists be able to prescribe common medicines like antibiotics for UTIs_ We asked 5 experts	The Conversation

28/11/2022	Cutler	Pharmacists have skills to prescribe	Pharmacy Daily
29/11/2022	Cutler	Funding, skills shortage and demographics stacked against aged care	The Financial Review
30/11/2022	Clay-Williams Braithwaite	HDR appointed to work on three hospital projects in Vic, NSW	Hospital and Healthcare
01/12/2022	Magrabi	KU holds first international conference on AI	Kuwait Times
01/12/2022	Coiera	Can digital health help curb sector's climate impact	<u>Wild Health</u>
06/12/2022	Cutler	A roadmap toward scalable value-based payments	Deeble Institute
14/12/2022	Westbrook	Research Australia Award	MQ Health The Pulse
16/12/2022	Georgiou	Data project a lifeboat for GPs managing long covid	<u>Wild Health</u>
22/12/2022	Westbrook	Research Australia Award	Research Australia Inspire